
Quantity Quantity
Name Part Number  Needed Premier Coach Auto Ordered Comments

Hood
HOOD ASY COMP,ECOAT ONLY  1051875‐E0‐G 1 ORDERED
HOOD HINGE LH 6006738‐00‐E  1 ORDERED 1
HOOD HINGE RH 6006737‐00‐E  1 ORDERED 1

Grille and Applique
T BADGE SUPPORT  1062472‐00‐F 1 ORDERED 1
T‐BADGE, FR FASCIA MS2  1056386‐00‐F 1 ORDERED 1
SCR,M5‐1.8X14,SCKT PAN WSHR HD,TORX,SST  1006533‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 50  Significantly higher quantity ordered???
V‐BAR SUB ASSY MS2  1065233‐00‐D 1 ORDERED 1
EDGE CLIP,6x20 HOLE,14.5x1.3 RIB  1062645‐00‐A 4 ORDERED 1
BOLT HF M6X18 PC88 MAT  1006529‐00‐A 4 ORDERED 4
SCR ST WSHR M5 X 20 ZnNi  1012809‐00‐A 9 ORDERED 50
SCR HEX HEAD M6X20 ZnAI 1010261‐00‐A  2 ORDERED 50  Significantly higher quantity ordered???
FASCIA SUPPORT BRACKET MS2 LH  1061331‐00‐B 1 ORDERED 1
FASCIA SUPPORT BRACKET MS2 RH  1061332‐00‐B 1 ORDERED 1
BLT HF M6‐1.00x20[8.8]ZnALW  1009420‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 2
PALNUT M5x10  1009338‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 10  Significantly higher quantity ordered???
GRILLE COVER UPR, FR FASCIA MS2  1057847‐00‐E 1 ORDERED 1
GRILLE COVER RH, FR FASCIA MS2  1057850‐00‐B 1 ORDERED 1
TOW HOOK COVER, FR FASCIA MS2  1057845‐00‐C 1 ORDERED 1
SCREW‐M6‐1.0X18.5,5 LOBE EX TORX  1055832‐00‐B 2 ORDERED 2
J‐NUT M6 0.5‐3.0 MULTITHREAD (PLATE BRACKET FASTENER) 1013802‐00‐B 3 ORDERED 3

Bumper
MS2 FRONT FASCIA UNPAINTED SVC  1056370‐SO‐A 1 ORDERED 1
BLT HEX M6‐1.00x25 [8.8] M ZnAl (hood lifters fastener)  1005817‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 10 Restricted, may have to use bolts from previous bumper?
BLT HEX FL M6‐1.25x16 [8.8] M ZnAl  1006381‐00‐A ORDERED  50 Ordered, but not on list.
NUT HEX M6‐1.00 8 ZnAl KEPS 1005822‐00‐A ORDERED  4 Ordered, but not on list.
BLT,HEX,M6‐1.00x30[8.8]‐S‐M‐09 1022543‐00‐B  8 ORDERED 25 Significanly higher quantity ordered???
BLT,TPG,TRX,PLFG,M5‐DPTx22[St]‐RND‐10  1006534‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 25 Significanly higher quantity ordered???
SCR GROM SQR M5x8x7.5  1006522‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 2
FASCIA TAB REINFORCE, FR LH (MS2)  1072913‐00‐B 1 ORDERED 1
FASCIA TAB REINFORCE, FR RH (MS2)  1072914‐00‐B 1 ORDERED 1
BRKT ASY FASC WHL ARCH LWR TAPE LH  1074903‐00‐C 1 ORDERED 1
BRKT ASY FASC WHL ARCH LWR TAPE RH  1074904‐00‐C 1 ORDERED 1
U‐NUT M6x0.6‐3.5  1006518‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 50

Louvres
ASY, ACTIVE LOUVRE LH MS2  1057851‐00‐J 1 ORDERED 1
ASY, ACTIVE LOUVRE RH, MS2  1058007‐00‐J 1 ORDERED 1
FOG SPEAR UPR LH, FR FASCIA MS2  1056378‐00‐C 1 ORDERED 1 NEED IN CROME NOT BLACK



FOG SPEAR LWR LH, FR FASCIA MS2  1056379‐00‐C 1 ORDERED 1 NEED IN CROME NOT BLACK
FOG SPEAR UPR RH, FR FASCIA, MS2  1056380‐00‐C 1 ORDERED 1 NEED IN CROME NOT BLACK
FOG SPEAR LWR RH, FR FASCIA MS2  1056381‐00‐C 1 ORDERED 1 NEED IN CROME NOT BLACK
BRKT, FR FOG LAMP, LH (MS2) 1059979‐00‐B  1 ORDERED 1
BRKT, FR FOG LAMP, RH (MS2) 1059980‐00‐B  1 ORDERED 1

ASY FR LH WHEEL LOUVRE LINER, MS2 1063693‐00‐D 1 ORDERED  1
ASY FR RH WHEEL LOUVRE LINER, MS2 1063694‐00‐D 1 ORDERED  1
ASY, FR RADAR BRACKET, MS2 1061953‐00‐E  1 ORDERED 1
SEAL, HOOD TO COWL, REFRESH 1060710‐00‐A  1 ORDERED 1
STANDARD CABLE TIE ‐ 5.81N 1039480‐00‐A  2 ORDERED 2
WASHER NOZZLE ‐ FAN TYPE 1052887 ‐00‐C  2 ORDERED 2
FR FASCIA MS2, AUTOPILOT, SVC 1056370‐SO‐A  1 ORDERED 1
ASSY, DUCTING FR END RR RH 1038059‐00‐A  1 ORDERED 1
FR END FR DUCTING MS2 1058022‐00‐B 1 ORDERED  1
Fascia Fender Bracket LH 1095495‐00‐A  1 ORDERED 1
Fascia Fender Bracket RH 1095496‐00‐A  1 ORDERED 1
RVT PUSH PULL 1 OX22X29 1015755‐00‐A 2 ORDERED 50 Significanly higher quantity ordered???
RVT PUSH PULL 8X18X20.0 (0M1M) 1006521‐00‐A 2 ORDERED  50 Ordered, but not on list.
RVT PUSH PULL 8X18X28.5 1006535‐00‐A 2 ORDERED  50 Ordered, but not on list.
Front Apron Assembly MS2 1060474‐00‐D  1 ORDERED 1
CLIP, U‐BELL, 5.8X1 .5‐3.5 1115346‐00‐A 1 ORDERED  20 Significanly higher quantity ordered???
EDGE CLIP, 6MM SLT, 1.5‐3.5 GRIP, STL 1011978‐00‐A ORDERED  50 Ordered, but not on list.
ABSORBER AERO SHIELD FRONT, OM 1050484‐00‐B  1 ORDERED 1


